
Directortias <directortias@tecnia.in>

Launching the fit India Movement at Indira Gandhi Stadium Complex, New Delhi on
National Sport Day on 29 th August, 2019-Reg.

NSSRC_DELHI <nssrcdelhi@gmail.com> Mon, Aug 26, 2019 at 3:32 PM
To: Romi Johri <ddenssdelhi@gmail.com>, romi.johri@yahoo.in, nssuniversityofdelhi2012 <Nssuniversityofdelhi2012@gmail.com>,
Parminder Sehgal <Parmindersehgal3@gmail.com>, smali <smali@jamiahamdard.ac.in>, Nkhan1 <Nkhan1@jmi.ac.in>, Abid Zaidi
<abidjmi@yahoo.com>, Varthya Kishore <varthyakishore@gmail.com>, Vkishore@mail.jnu.ac.in, anilgoswami55
<Anilgoswami55@hotmail.com>, "Dr. Prem Sikarwar" <Premsikarwar23@gmail.com>, premsingh@slbsrsv.ac.in,
samrat@textile.iitd.ernet.in, nsscell@ipu.ac.in, Kapender Singh <snoharyana@gmail.com>, Kapender Singh
<kapenderhsr@gmail.com>, Ku Nss <kunss1969@gmail.com>, rana.kuk@gmail.com, nsscoordinatormdu10
<nsscoordinatormdu10@gmail.com>, vimalsushma <vimalsushma@yahoo.co.in>, Sushma Nss
<nsscoordinatorbpsmvkk@gmail.com>, "sindhu.biotech" <Sindhu.biotech@gmail.com>, Karan Aggarwal <karan.170987@gmail.com>,
bcmanju10@rediffmail.com, registrar.uhsr@gmail.com, SUJATA SANGHI <sutkash@yahoo.com>, NSS CDLU <nsscdlu@gmail.com>,
"Dr. DP Nandal" <dpnandal2000@yahoo.com>, "Dr. Dinesh Chahal" <dineshchahal@cuh.ac.in>, nsscoordinator@cblu.ac.in,
nss@crsu.ac.in, sandeepberwal@crsu.ac.in, vc@ymcaust.ac.in, Pradeep Dimri <pkdimri@yahoo.com>, nssigu@gmail.com, "Dr. Raj
Kumar, Department of Law" <Rajkumar.yadav@jagannathuniversityncr.ac.in>, Chandra Mohan
<chandra.mohan@krmangalam.edu.in>, gurgaonmohan@yahoo.co.in, Sohan Lal Vasisht <dr.slvasisht56@gmail.com>,
registrar@alfalahuniversity.edu.in, "dir.he.jk" <Dir.he.jk@gmail.com>, directorhredu@gmail.com, jammusatinder51@gmail.com,
Coordinator NSS <nss@uok.edu.in>, Shamim Shah <shamimcrocus@gmail.com>, SUBHASH KASHYAP <sck2412@gmail.com>,
dsw@skuastkashmir.ac.in, anil kumar <anilcollegemail@gmail.com>, Asvj2127080@yahoo.co.in, Vpcorporate@tecnia.in, Directortias
<directortias@tecnia.in>, edc.tecnia@gmail.com, jmpsschool@yahoo.com, principal@cskm.com, principal@asnschool.org,
psnsit@gmail.com, iitdtte.delhi@nic.in, Divya_gulati2015@yahoo.com, head.corporateaffairs@jagannath.org,
director@gitarattan.edu.in, gibs@gitarattan.edu.in, rubeenakhan.s.prof@gmail.com, nahidraees719@gmail.com, Himanshu Verma
<Himanshuverma80@gmail.com>, Heemal Bhat <Heemal246@yahoo.co.in>, jnims@vsnl.com, gncedelhi@yahoo.com,
registrar@dspsr.in, director@dspsr.in, director.ldims@gmail.com, aggarwal2001@yahoo.com, Delhi Institute of Advanced Studies DIAS
<dias@dias.ac.in>, malati_nvs@yahoo.com, principal@aiactr.ac.in, Director HMRITM <hmritmdirector@gmail.com>, Nahar Singh
<drnahar.singh@gmail.com>, directorrehab@tecnia.in, AIRSR SAS <inforehab@tecnia.in>, AIE Army Institute of Education
<aiedelhi@gmail.com>, Saksham Singh <sakshams10@gmail.com>, R K RAGHUWANSHI Greater Noida
<Director.gn@jagannath.org>, Admission.gn@jagnnath.org, IKKilam DSW <Dean.dsw@mriu.edu.in>, Info.rattanpalwal@gmail.com,
nanda.padhan@asu.apeejay.edu, bmvpsss@gmail.com, vc@bmu.edu.in, T D Dogra <tddogra@gmail.com>,
ptsrsb.edcollege@ymail.com, hellowjihellowji@gmail.com, pmcpkami@gmail.com, "P.M. Polytechnic"
<pmpolytechnic107@gmail.com>, director@pmkami.com, Poonam Shikherwar <pmce.tpocell@gmail.com>, SKPPS Siwani Public
school <principal@skpps.org>

Sir/Madam,

                  Under the subject cited above, It is inform you that Hon'ble Prime Minister, Shri Narendra Modi will lunch the fit India
Movement on 29th August,2019 at 10 A.M. Therefore you are requested to watch the Live Show on DD New Channel and  take the
Fitness Pledge. kindly give it the widest publicity possible.  
Link:-

https://click2race.com/#/event/HkrH6CcVr
-- 

Regards

(Harinder Kaur)
Regional Director,
Regional Directorate of NSS
Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports, Government of India

15/11, Jamnagar House
New Delhi- 110011
Phone No.011-23382991
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